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Overall
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour) * New Record
1 103 Helix Bros. Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 2:48:09.0 - 5.0 *
2 117 Thorley Boys Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 2:56:54.9 +8:45.9 4.7
3 109 Nicole & Owen Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Female/Male 3:02:53.1 +14:44.1 4.6 *
4 100 Chicas Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Female 3:03:48.1 +15:39.1 4.6 *
5 114 Stingrays Relay - no wetsuit 30/30 Female 3:24:15.3 +36:06.3 4.1 *
6 101 Euro Dingo III Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Male 3:24:24.4 +36:15.4 4.1 *
7 116 The Unwanted Relay - no wetsuit 50/50 Male 3:33:33.8 +45:24.8 3.9
8 119 Espresso Beach Boys Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Male 3:33:56.1 +45:47.1 3.9
9 106 Mark Stamper solo - wetsuited 45 Male 3:35:31.1 +47:22.1 3.9
10 110 Nimrod Wei And Alec Stuart Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 3:45:57.3 +57:48.3 3.7
11 113 Ronald Thompson solo - wetsuited 48 Male 3:52:02.5 +1:03:53.5 3.6
12 108 Ned Denison solo - no wetsuit 59 Male 3:52:25.9 +1:04:16.9 3.6 *
13 115 Team AK Relay - no wetsuit 50/50 Male 3:54:06.6 +1:05:57.6 3.6
14 102 Harzer & Gouda Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 3:59:20.1 +1:11:11.1 3.5
15 105 Julie Newton solo - no wetsuit 34 Female 4:14:48.7 +1:26:39.7 3.3 *
16 111 Pink Pussies Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Female 4:23:23.8 +1:35:14.8 3.2
17 104 Jack Yim solo - no wetsuit 25 Male 4:40:02.7 +1:51:53.7 3.0
18 118 Aidan O'Herlihy solo - no wetsuit 38 Male 4:42:49.6 +1:54:40.6 3.0
19 107 Maydan Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Male 4:47:21.8 +1:59:12.8 2.9
- 112 Robert Petty Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male DNF - -

Relay - wetsuited 30/30 - Female/Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 109 Nicole & Owen Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Female/Male 3:02:53.1 - 4.6 *

Relay - no wetsuit 30/30 - Female
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 114 Stingrays Relay - no wetsuit 30/30 Female 3:24:15.3 - 4.1 *

Relay - no wetsuit 50/50 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 116 The Unwanted Relay - no wetsuit 50/50 Male 3:33:33.8 - 3.9
2 115 Team AK Relay - no wetsuit 50/50 Male 3:54:06.6 +20:32.8 3.6

Relay - wetsuited 30/30 - Female
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 100 Chicas Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Female 3:03:48.1 - 4.6 *

Relay - wetsuited 30/30 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 103 Helix Bros. Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 2:48:09.0 - 5.0 *
2 117 Thorley Boys Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 2:56:54.9 +8:45.9 4.7
3 110 Nimrod Wei And Alec Stuart Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 3:45:57.3 +57:48.3 3.7
4 102 Harzer & Gouda Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male 3:59:20.1 +1:11:11.1 3.5
- 112 Robert Petty Relay - wetsuited 30/30 Male DNF - -

Relay - wetsuited 50/50 - Female
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 111 Pink Pussies Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Female 4:23:23.8 - 3.2

Relay - wetsuited 50/50 - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 101 Euro Dingo III Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Male 3:24:24.4 - 4.1 *
2 119 Espresso Beach Boys Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Male 3:33:56.1 +9:31.7 3.9
3 107 Maydan Relay - wetsuited 50/50 Male 4:47:21.8 +1:22:57.4 2.9

solo - no wetsuit - Female
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 105 Julie Newton solo - no wetsuit 34 Female 4:14:48.7 - 3.3 *

solo - no wetsuit - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 108 Ned Denison solo - no wetsuit 59 Male 3:52:25.9 - 3.6 *
2 104 Jack Yim solo - no wetsuit 25 Male 4:40:02.7 +47:36.8 3.0
3 118 Aidan O'Herlihy solo - no wetsuit 38 Male 4:42:49.6 +50:23.7 3.0

solo - wetsuited - Male
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Difference Pace (km / hour)
1 106 Mark Stamper solo - wetsuited 45 Male 3:35:31.1 - 3.9
2 113 Ronald Thompson solo - wetsuited 48 Male 3:52:02.5 +16:31.4 3.6


